
   

  

   
  

  

   

  
  
  
  
  

   

  

      

      

    

The Corporation of the City of Welland 

Remuneration and Expenditures of Council Members 

as of June 30, 2024 

Councillor Sharmila Setaram 

Remuneration $ 14,007.35 

Conferences, Conventions & Seminars 

FCM Conference June 2024 
AMO Conference Registration 

$ 
$ 

3,789.52 
808.99 

Total Conferences, Conventions & Seminars $ 4,598.51 

Meetings/Mileage 

Total Mileage/Meetings $ -

Miscellaneous 

Pension Plan/ Equivalent 
Canada Pension Plan 
Benefits 
Employer Health Tax 
Cell Phone/Data Usage 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

1,260.72 
729.30 

1,900.71 
273.13 
117.19 

Total Miscellaneous $ 4,281.05 

Total $ 22,886.91 




