The Corporation of the City of Welland Remuneration and Expenditures of Council Members as of June 30, 2024

Councillor Sharmila Setaram

<u>Journal Charmina Cotarani</u>				
Remuneration			\$	14,007.35
Conferences, Conventions & Seminars	_			
FCM Conference June 2024 AMO Conference Registration	\$ \$	3,789.52 808.99	_	
Total Conferences, Conventions & Seminars			\$	4,598.51
Meetings/Mileage	_			
Total Mileage/Meetings			\$	-
Miscellaneous	_			
Pension Plan/ Equivalent Canada Pension Plan Benefits Employer Health Tax Cell Phone/Data Usage	\$ \$ \$ \$	1,260.72 729.30 1,900.71 273.13 117.19		
Total Miscellaneous			\$	4,281.05
Total			\$	22,886.91